			17			02							
From Name of the Address:- Mobile No:	he Freela Ro	ancer:-	Naeg 16 7387	is Shanta	aikh E BI	naver	Ku	<b>E</b> 19 (e)		ı			
[4]						В	ILL						
								Commerc	ial Use	e:			
Customer's To: MARI 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari Ch PAN No.: AAEC	KET XCE Floor Ashol naiwala, An	L DATA k Premises,	MATRI Nicholas V	Vadi Circle R		las Wad	li, Bill Date	No: 3 &	107 ode:	3-25	MXMUMF	2023-039	
		T	owards	my Char	rges/Fee	esaga	inst As	signmen	t/ssta	ted be	low:	J 1	
Jub No:	2	024	053	30				ssignme and Date			d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:		Do									Payble		
Fieldwork Lo	ocations:			mba:									
Fees for A	Assignm	ent											
Data Colle	ction Typ	oe & Seg	ment			Qu	uantity	Rate			Amount	t	
1- Brie	fing charg	ges					3						
2- Recr	ruitment/	Contact/L	isting										
3- Mair	n interview	W -				Ø.	9	123	1-		1125		
4- Mair	n interviev	W-											
	eration/Ti ecify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ėrs		2,4			1)	X	С	
Other Fee	s/Charg	ges '											
Supervision	Charges				ė,		1					g /2	
Executive	Name:				Sar	M	4	Mis	nes				
EIC Emplo	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signatu	re:				_		1	1 - 1		
Totals											1251-		
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No	Tas	k Code	e Am	ount:-				71	
						==		2					
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Am	ount:-					
					G	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment							
Rupees in W	Vords:	į.											
THE STREET, S.						_				1117			
		, , , ,		, , ,		Su	mma	ry					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
							э	y					
My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary				(both sides of UPN 3				the best of m  Benefic  Benefic	y beliefs a	and I agree ank Nam SC Code	e with all terms and cone: Bames:	nditions. & Bytod9 CHUNAB	
E&OE	1)		10	1701	N	ر د ب	ر ن ز				eceived On:		
1	Signature	1-2	025					9			hecked & Cleare	d On:	
(5	Signature	8 (Rate)			Appro	ved b	y with da	ite					

Executive Nar Mobile No.:  This is to certify that conducting interviews and collectin Research Data by Market Xcel as Date of Issue:	Instrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110920  ne: Sarace With Job  registered with us as a freelar g data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 047-24to 22-9-1  33333344dress: This Authority Capplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC C	of the freelancer
			(Card H	older's Signature)
And the first of t	Assignment letter	Account of the Control of the Contro		and the same of th
Freelancer Name Naldis shaika House Address Roverner 69 Bantul Bhavan Kaltules	Job No: 2024 0530 Job Title: Danube Fieldwork Location: Mynbu	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: MX M		2023-039
detail at the project briefing which you had	nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms and c		
	Segment - Center		vos)	(Per Qty)
Interluir	Mumbai	9		125
as communicated at the above stated briefing assignment in part/full without any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue any opermanent/temporary employment in the Corwithout showing any reason thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location shows the secured server in the device location shows the secured server as a server of the secured server in the server of the secured server in the server of the server o	ete quantity and date ould be always in acti- oult in non-acceptance sloyment but merely other person, and the ny reserves its right to	to be synce we and GI and may an assign at no require	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment
terms and conditions.	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my beli	efs and I a	gree with all
Date: 14-01-267  Name of signee: N9251'S	Signed in  1) Witnes  Contac	t number:	1141 0 8 <b>3</b> °	Acheekes
The state of the s	Signate	ire:	L	18 000)

			$\nu_{r}$				ŷ.						
Frem Name of to Address:- Mobile No	ne Freela R	incer:-	Sw. 15.	afi J Ker	3 an	ie ni	u <b>5</b> . (	ku	icy c	3)			
			3 36	0017	) )		BIL	L					-
									Commerc	rial Hse	· ·		
Customer' To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE Floor Ashol haiwala, And	L DATA Premises	MATR: , Nicholas	Wadi Circle I	- 100 CO. (100 CO.)	-	/adi,					y MXM UAF	2024-043
		Т	owards	my Cha	rges	/Feesa	gain	st As	signmer	nt/sstat	ted be	low:	
Job No:	2	1024	30			_		ssignme			ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount	
Job Title: Dany he													Payble
Fieldwork L		-	m	Mbai									
Fees for A							-						
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			(	Quar	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Brie	fing charg	jes ·					1	(*	100	50		1000	
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting										
	n interview						46		125		5750		
4- Maii	n interview	V-						*					
	leration/Tr ecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers						(6)		×
Other Fee	es/Charg	jes ·											
Supervision	Charges				0		. 1		1.				
Executive					59	Mu		1	Mis	hy			
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ire:		***************************************						1 21 03	7
Totals						T		1				6 +3	0
A) Fees for	Assignem	t .		Job No	-	Task Co	de	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es			-		Amount:-						
						Grand	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in V	Vords:						1976						
			1			Sı	um	mar	у			=	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched Submitted			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice C Accep	-	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2.													
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: 5 u	vati	1	}anl			Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam	e: ABHYOC	1999 GO, OFB
E&OE				JU 111		, , , ,							(0100)
		_	17.	Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:									
(5	Signature	& Date)	=		А	pproved	by w	ith dat	te				.,

marketxcel Executive Mobile No.	Name: 9664544 306	ľ, Oklila Indust	rial PIC	of the freelance
Research Data by Market XcelDate of Issue: 0 4 . Location: ① \( \Omega \) Mobile No	registered with us as a free cting data. He/She has been authorized as per project specific Assignment Lette 1-24 Valid From: 04-7-24 Valid From:	to collect Mark Reference N	et o:	,
			(Card H	Iolder's Signatur
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Swati Bas House Address Poom W 15.  Kannel Note  Kannel Note	Job No: 20240530  Job Title: Dyn 4he  Fieldwork Location:  Mumbal	Freelancer ( Reference N Date:		M=2024
pelow and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	ent and other associated fees as mentioned hereun	or, or me terms	and conditions	o mentioned
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity	•
Data Collection Type  Interver	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Interwer	MUBBUI	plated assistance	(Nos) 46	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment will start for the above stated assignment will start for the device has been at data collected in the device is sent dissociated at the above stated briessignment in part/full without any further treelancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof.	MUBBUI	plete quantity and hould be always it sult in non-accep uployment but my other person, a nany reserves its r	t should be ded data be syncomactive and Grance and may be derived and sign of that no recight to termina	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you a quest from you the your assignment
The above stated assignment will start for the above stated assignment will start for the device has hat data collected in the device is sent dissignment in part/full without any furtive lancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the rithout showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mention mention and conditions.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always it sult in non-accep uployment but my other person, a nany reserves its r	t should be ded data be syncome active and Grance and may herely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I a	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you a quest from you the your assignment
The above stated assignment will start for the above stated assignment will start for the device has been accommunicated at the above stated briessignment in part/full without any furneelancer, and you are free to pursue a ermanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information mention and conditions.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always is ult in non-accept uployment but my other person, a pany reserves its received to the best of my in the presence ess Name:	t should be ded data be syncome active and Grance and may herely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I a	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you a quest from you the your assignment
The above stated assignment will start for the above stated assignment will start for the device has hat data collected in the device is sent dissignment in part/full without any furtive lancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the rithout showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mention mention and conditions.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always is sult in non-accep uployment but my other person, a pany reserves its rect to the best of my lin the presence ess Name:  act number:	t should be ded data be syncome active and Grance and may herely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I a	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you a quest from you the your assignment
The above stated assignment will start for the above stated assignment will start for the device has hat data collected in the device is sent dissignment in part/full without any furtive lancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the rithout showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mention mention and conditions.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always is ult in non-accept uployment but my other person, a pany reserves its received to the best of my in the presence ess Name:	t should be ded data be syncome active and Grance and may herely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I a	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you a quest from you the your assignment

			1%										
From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel - o:-	ancer:-	Poo	50 °	Paj (): Povo 2	hal , m	ypbo	ń					0
			1 0	9 6 6	73.6	BIL	L						
Customer To: MAR 204-207, 2nd	RKET XC	EL DAT	A MATE			ae Wadi		Commer					ű -
Near Tiwari ( PAN No.: AAE	Chaiwala, Ar				rioda, Microra	15 ************************************	Bill N Date Freel	. 12	340 Code:	(5)	s m xm	Ums	2024-04
			Toward	s my Cha	rges/Fee	sagain	st Ass	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:		
Job No:	2	024	053	0				ssignme and Dat			ed Assignn ber and Da		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:			Janu1										rayble
Fieldwork I			774	ny bys		-							
Fees for						Ta	mate. I	D. C					
Data Colle			yment			Qua	ntity	Rate	E		Am	ount	
	efing char- cruitment/	-	Lictina			-							
	in intervie		Listing			1.	1	123	_		100	- 1	
	in intervie					14	1	1 4-	2	-	) / 1 7 2	1-	
5- Mod		ranslatio	n/Transc	ription/Oth	ers								
Other Fe						1							
Supervision				-		Т						-	
Executive				San	1	N	1157	2					
EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure:	-								
Totals											5-12	5	1.
A) Fees for	Assignem	nt		Job No	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-					
	11	ET											
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes					Amo	unt:-	_				
					Gra	and To	Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in V	Words:									7			
			11			Sum	mar	.,					*
	1	T		Date					1.		Ι		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice ( Acce	100 A 100 A 100 A	Quantity Paidii Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
81 13											÷		
I solemnly dea My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Nun	nber is:	13-1	TPRI	805	0					e with all terms a		tions.
Beneficiary E&OE	y Bank Acc	ount Num	ber:	_036	Ras Bh 7040	505		Benefi	ciary IFS	C Code	SBIN	000	1109
	13-01	1-20	25							Bill Re	eceived On:		
(5	Signature	& Dates		-	Approve	ed by w	ith date			Bill Cl	hecked & Cl	eared (	On:

Control of the Contro	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla In  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Sacce 11 is has  Mobile No.: 0664541306									
Research Data by Mate of Location: Mulhari	This is to certify that registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue:									
	and of the desired to a support the support of the			(Card H	(older's Signature)					
		Assignment letter	11 200 17 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20		And the second s					
Freelancer Name Pool House Address Rook and 16. Marker	Ja fest hos Powoj	Job No: 20240530  Job Title: Danube  Fieldwork Location:  Murph buy	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: 14	10: 03 Mxmf -01-20:	MU 2024.					
CONTRACTOR AND	the assignment and	other associated fees as mentioned hereund	er, on the terrns and							
L'ata Concention i	- 1	Segment - Center		0.00	1					
				(Nos)	(Per Qty)					
Interior		Mymbul	2	(Nos)	125					
The above stated assignmenumbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employed without showing any reason	ent will start from	and end on	oleted assignment slolete quantity and disould be always in actual in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and any reserves its righ	nould be de nata be synce crive and GI ice and may sly an assig that no req t to terminat	livered in required and on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment					

			+1,										
From Name of the Address:-	the Freek	ancer:-	Alech e ma	nana 80 c	Karda 135	91C	<b>.</b>	es l					
			010	773	122	BI	LL						
Customer To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C	KET XCE Floor Asho Chaiwala, An	k Premises	MATR: , Nicholas	Wadi Circle		as Wadi	, Bill Date	Commercial No:	340		4-01-25		
PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D						Free	lancer C	ode:	600	MXMUI	nF	2024-04
		T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signmer	nt/ssta	ted be	low:		
Job No:	2	_020	4050	30				ssignme			ed Assignment ber and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Danube													Payble
Fieldwork L			mu	bybu!				-					
Fees for a					01 								
Data Colle			ment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amou	ınt	
	efing charg					-		100	00		000		
	ruitment/		isting			-							
	n intervie					2		12.5		7625			
4- Mai	n intervie	W-				-	8						
(Sp	deration/T ecify)		n/Transcri	iption/Oth	ers								
Other Fee	72.00							Т					
Supervision							-	1	100				
Executive		Deter	Cianata		20	ne	W)	H VC	lish	9			
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:				V		0	625		
Totals	A == i = = = ==	1		Job No.	Tools	Cada	Ι Δ ===			3	6 43		-
A) Fees for	Assignem	T.		JOD NO.	lask	Code	Amo	ount:-					
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-			-		
	7				Gr	and T	otal (	A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent		
Rupees in V	Vords:	•	:				-						
	2				,	Sun	nmaı	у			-		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	- Day		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice (	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	N .												
Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: AE	changl.	the page) is the page of the p			Benefic	y beliefs a ciary Ba ciary IFS	nk Nam	with all terms and e: Bhalad BCBM	condi	itions.  Se offetfly Bayre  00037
E&OE	14-0	1-21	525							1	eceived On:		
	· v	Λ		_		1				Bill Cl	necked & Clea	red (	On:
. (5	Signature	Date)			Approv	ed by	with da	te					145

K

marke† <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110029  Executive Name: See Mobile No.: 9664541306	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Is Location: Mynbal	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 04-7-24 Valid From: 04-3-24 to 22-9-24 ob Fieldwork Mobile No: \$1047313 Standards: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

0530   Freelancer Code: 30   Reference No: MXNUM F2 02.4-042   Date: 14-01-2.025
מין

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Interwir	mumbaj	21	125
PROCEEDINGS A AMALLI MARKAN AMARKAN AM		A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	

The above stated assignment will start from \_ and end on ...... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	14-0/-5	
Name of signe	e: A 2 Chang	Kardak
Signature:		

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number Signature:

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela Q :-					いらか	4.					
		48	72	or 32	<del>_ 60</del>	В	ILL			2:		
Customer' To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE I Floor Asho haiwala, An	L DATA k Premises,	MATR Nicholas	Wadi Circle F		holas Wad	di, Bill Dat	No: 3	407	9	14-01-25 MXMUM	F223-017
		T	owards	my Cha	rges/F	eesaga	ainst A	ssignme	nt/ssta	ted be		
Job No:	20	240	53	30				Assignme r and Dat		Revise Num	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	ı	)anube		- 1								Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:		my	mbul								,
Fees for A								1				
Data Colle	ction Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Q	uantity	Rate	2		Amoun	t
	fing charg											
		Contact/L	isting				10	110	1-7			
	n intervie			19.1			2.				1500	
5- Mod		ranslation	/Transci	iption/Oth	ers	-	-	120	5			
	ecify)										8	
Other Fee								T				
Supervision				Sac		5	M	tish	2			
EIC Empl		: Date: 9	Signati			1	1					
Totals					<							W .
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No	Ta	ask Code	e Am	ount:-				
		100									***************************************	
B) Supervis	sion Charc	les					Am	ount:-				
						Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net I	Pavme	ent	
Rupees in V	Vords:								The state of the s			
		3				C						
	-	T T		D-4-			mma	гу				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ mitted	100	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
3 3		e•s					11					
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is:   count Name	ARJ e: Ray	pm (both sides of pm v).  Amise	34	C - Mi	stay.				with all terms and co	nditions. of India 6000084
	Signature	& Date)		_	App	roved by	y with da	ate	2		eceived On: necked & Cleare	d On:

@ marketxcel	rial PIC	PIC of the freelancer			
This is to certify that _ conducting interviews a Research Data by MaDate of Iss Location:N	and collecting rket Xcel as poue: 04-7-7	registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorizer project specific Assignment LL Valid From: 042-14022-919260 Address: This Authoritier to facilitate in his/her assignment	reelance supplier for the decision of the collect Marketter. Reference Notes and the collection of the	et o:	
				(Card F	Yolder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	77 - N - W		
Freelancer Name Rush House Address Room M. G. Malyd Do		Job No: 20240530  Job Title: Danybe  Fieldwork Location:  My My bul	Reference N Date:	0:	4M=2023-0
Mellyd pay	-25				
muk	May		And the second s		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
elow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Typ	The state of the s	other associated fees as mentioned her  Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Interum		Mumbui	The state of the s	12	125
communicated at the above signment in part/full withous selancer, and you are free to a manent/temporary employs thout showing any reason the	device handed over a season directly in stated briefing. It any further reformed any other any other and the Compercof.	and end on	complete quantity and on should be always in any result in non-accept on employment but me any other person, as ompany reserves its ri	I data be synce a active and G lance and may erely an assig ad that no rec ght to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
ate: 14-01- ame of signee: Rus	2025	Sign 1) V	vitness Name:  Contact number:	of: Pampley <del>Lo 837</del>	Achreken

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Srom Name of Address: Mobile N	the Free	elancer:-	Sab	a s	nan	han	finis	lefa	٠,			· ·		
			198	7 4	3 128	F	BILL	Na.			-			
Custome To: MAI 204-207, 2r Near Tiwari PAN No.: AA	RKET XC nd Floor Ash Chaiwala, A	CEL DAT nok Premise andheri East	A MATE s, Nicholas	Wadi Circle		. 2	adi, B	ill No:	3	408	D	nomp	20	230346
	125.5		Toward	s my Cha	arges/Fe	esag	ainst	Assig	nme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:		
Job No:	2	07_1	105	30		C	Origina Numb	l Assi			Revis	ed Assignn ber and Da	nent ate	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:			yhe											Payble
Fieldwork			mym	m5										<u> </u>
Fees for			7		5. I									
Data Coll			gment			Q	uantit	У	Rate	3		An	ount	
	efing char					_								
		/Contact/	Listing			_	1.0			- 1				
	in intervie					+	17		23			to the state of th	211	5
5- Mo		Translation	n/Transci	iption/Oth	ners		,	+				2		
Other Fe														
Supervisio						T		T		T				
Executiv	e Name:			5	uen	5	$\Lambda$	Mi	57	es		- 11		
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:			1							
Totals		3												
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Tasl	c Cod	e Ai	mount:	-					
3) Supervis	sion Char	ges					A	mount:	_					
					G	rand			P. P.	r Net I	Davene	n de		
Rupees in V	Vords:	(4)					·	(AID	710	1 1466	ayını	2116		
	3.					Su	mma	ary			4			-
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syl Submitt		ed/ Quantity Rejecte			Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Paidir Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2							3							
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Name	Noy e: so	PS50	350 H			В	enefic	iary Bar	nk Name C Code:		Kr	00631
<	Soil	99				1	/				Dill Ci	andred 0 Cl		Nitera

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

This is to certify that conducting interviews and co	registered with	us as a freelance su	oplier for	PIC	of the freelancer
Location: Mobile Nother specific request of the freeland	lel as per project specific Assid 1 2	This Authority Card is is signment.	ieldwork ssued on		
				(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignment	etter		The second secon	
Freelancer Name Saby House Address Shal	Job No: 202405 Job Title: Danub Fieldwork Location: Mube	Free Refe Date	rence No:		unf2013-030
ments at the propert bileiniz while it	ve had with you regarding the assign ou had attended on. ment and other associated fees as ment Segment - Ce	ntioned hereunder, on the	e terms and co	entity	mentioned  Rate Rs.
			(N	los)	(Per Qty)
Interview	mymbar	The state of the s		7	125
nat data collected in the device is sent- secommunicated at the above stated be ssignment in part/full without any fu- eelancer, and you are free to pursue ermanent/temporary employment in t ithout showing any reason thereof.	t from and end on	tion task in complete quare evice location should be a chedule may result in nor his is not an employmen or work for any other po ture. The Company reserv	ntity and data lways in actival a-acceptance t but merely erson, and the res its right to	be synce we and GH and may an assig at no req terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Date: 14 01-29	5				
Jame of signee: Sqb q		Signed in the pro		ų.	1.1 -
ame of signee: SQB Q	shay	Witness Name Contact numb	1.14	negal	25110
9		Signature:	70	Au	77(18
ignature: Saba		Witness Name     Contact numb	1/	Med	Ar
		Signature:	98	313%	19112

			47										
From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel - A- o:- 6	ancer:-	Mar 1120	ani Nac	Ken 1.0	elan	velo n'	W (Ceres	5		:		
		6				В	ILL	E)		11			
Customer To: MAF 204-207, 2n Near Tiwari ( PAN No.: AAI	RKET XC d Floor Asho Chaiwala, Ar	EL DATA	MATR:	Nadi Circle	THE STATE OF STA	icholas Wa	di, Bil	te:	408		wmp, 20°	24	-05-42
		7	owards	my Cha	rges/	Feesaga	ainst A	ssignme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:		
Job No:	-		400	107				Assignmer and Dat			ed Assignmen ber and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	P	anw	oe ,										Payble
Fieldwork	Locations:		picile	ri									
Fees for													
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Q	uantity	Rate	е		Amou	nt	
	efing char						1	00			1000		
2- Red	cruitment/	Contact/l	isting				45	12	8		562	3	
	in intervie												
4- Mai	in intervie	W-											
	deration/T pecify)		n/Transcri	ption/Oth	iers								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges											
Supervisio	n Charges	i											
Executiv	e Name:				Sar	nd p	Mis	hy					
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:							4.70		
Totals											662	5/	
A) Fees for	Assignem	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	e An	nount:-					
											10		
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes				*	An	nount:-					
			02			Grand	Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent		
Rupees in \	Words:									7. 1			
		×	70		52	SIII	mma	rv					
	Γ			Date	Quantit	1 0			Τ	0 111			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	7000	ty Synched/ bmitted		/ Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	2 (4 000)	uantity Payable in obsequent 'nvoices
				,,,								1	
		.					e						
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	y Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: Mo	mi ka	elon	1		Renefi	ciary Rai	nk Nam	e with all terms and one of the state of the		
E&OE	Dalla AGG	ount Null	JUI. /	1157	178	068		Dellell	olal y IFS	o ooue	ンシャル		5 (50)
LOUE	Mani							8			eceived On:	od 0	
	Signature	& Date)		-	An	proved h	, with d	ate.		DIII.C	hecked & Clear	ea O	11
(-	Jigilatule	a Date)		1	Ahl	proved by	y WILLI C	are		1			. *2

10/71

marke xcel Execut	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 ive Name: Comb Misha No.: 9664541306	Okhla Industrial	PIC of th	ie freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conduction Data by Market X Date of Issue: Date of	registered with us as a freelan ollecting data. He/She has been authorized to cell as per project specific Assignment Letter.  Yelid From 1 12 to 22 4 2  No:  Address: This Authority Cannoe supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		,
			(Card Hold	er's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Maniku House Address Amdlu	den Job No: 26240530  Job Title: Dandae  Fieldwork Location: nullers	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	M>mor	12 20 Wg
meren at the broleet bitcing willen a	we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to had attended on.  ument and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder  Segment - Center	on the terms and co	ntity	ntioned Rate Rs.
5 4	Merchan			
4 M	page 4	4	5	125
above stated assignment will sta	rt from and end on	eted assignment should be quantity and data	ald be delive	a daily basis as
s communicated at the above stated as ignment in part/full without any seelancer, and you are free to pursu	t directly into the secured server. The device location shot briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resu further reference/intimation to you. This is not an emp see any other vocation of your choice or work for any of the Company shall be entertained in future. The Compan	uld be always in activ It in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the	e and GPS to and may to a an assignment no reques	e captured live rejection of the ent to you as a
at data confected in the device is sen a communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any eclancer, and you are free to pursu ermanent/temporary employment in ithout showing any reason thereof.	the device location shows the form of the secured server. The device location shows briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resufurther reference/intimation to you. This is not an emple any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation.	uld be always in activate in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and that y reserves its right to	ve and GPS to and may to a an assignment at no reques terminate yo	e captured live rejection of the ent to you as a t from you for our assignment
standard conected in the device is sen to communicated at the above stated ssignment in part/full without any celancer, and you are free to pursue manent/temporary employment in ithout showing any reason thereof. Solemnly declare the information merms and conditions.	directly into the secured server. The device location shot briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empare any other vocation of your choice or work for any other company shall be entertained in future. The Companion intioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to Signed in	uld be always in activate in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and that y reserves its right to	ve and GPS to and may to a an assignment no requesterminate your fis and I agree	e captured live rejection of the rejection of the refer to you as a from you for our assignment with all
standard conected in the device is sen to communicated at the above stated ssignment in part/full without any celancer, and you are free to pursuermanent/temporary employment in ithout showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information merms and conditions.	structify into the secured server. The device location show briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an emparted any other vocation of your choice or work for any of the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company and the rein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the sides of the page.  Signed in 1) Witness Contact Signature.	ald be always in active in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and that y reserves its right to to the best of my belief the presence of:  s Name:  number:	ve and GPS to and may to a an assignment no requesterminate your fis and I agree	e captured live rejection of the ent to you as a t from you for our assignment
communicated at the above stated signment in part/full without any celancer, and you are free to pursurmanent/temporary employment in thout showing any reason thereof.  colemnly declare the information mems and conditions.	structify into the secured server. The device location show briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empare any other vocation of your choice or work for any of the Company shall be entertained in future. The Companion intioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to a Signed in Contact Signature.  2) Witness	ald be always in active to in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and that y reserves its right to to the best of my belief the presence of:  Is Name:  Name:	ve and GPS to and may to a an assignment no requesterminate your fis and I agree	e captured liverejection of the ent to you as a from you for our assignment with all
total confected in the device is sen communicated at the above stated ignment in part/full without any plancer, and you are free to pursumanent/temporary employment in hout showing any reason thereof.  Itemply declare the information means and conditions.	structify into the secured server. The device location show briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empare any other vocation of your choice or work for any of the Company shall be entertained in future. The Companion intioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to a Signed in Contact Signature.  2) Witness	ald be always in active in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and that y reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of:  Is Name:  Name:  Name:  number:	ve and GPS to and may to a an assignment no requesterminate your fis and I agree	e captured li rejection of the ent to you as the from you to bur assignment with all

Approved by with date

346

up

marketxcel Execution Mobile	trial PIC	of the freelancer				
This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Market	regicollecting data. He/She Xcel as per project sp 24-7-24 Valid From No: 9423231143	stered with us as a let has been authorized becific Assignment Lorn: % 725 to 225 Address: This Author	reelance supplier ed to collect Mar etter. Reference I 9-YJob Fieldwi rity Card is issued	ket Vo:	v	
				(Card H	older's Signature)	
	Ass	ignment letter				
Freelancer Name Pankai J House Address Room No Budhy Colony, Kue Well Myml	Job Title: Fieldwork Lo		Freelancer Reference Date:	eelancerCode: 01 ference No: MXMVMF 2021 te: 14-01-2025		
Dear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussio etail at the project briefing which be now offer you fees for the assi elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	you had attended on.					
Data Collection Type	Se	gment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Injernine	mun;	bai		166	125	
he above stated assignment will s umbers/quantity through the device at data collected in the device is se s communicated at the above state ssignment in part/full without any eclancer, and you are free to pur- ermanent/temporary employment in ithout showing any reason thereof.	e handed over to you for the nt directly into the secured d briefing. Non-Compliance further reference/intimation of any other vocation of n the Company shall be ent	server. The device location of agreed schedule make to you. This is not a your choice or work for	complete quantity are on should be always by result in non-acce in employment but it r any other person	nd data be synce in active and Gl ptance and may nerely an assig and that no rea	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a	
olemply declare the information m	entioned herein (both sides	of the page) is true and o	orrect to the best of n	ny beliefs and I a	agree with all	
rms and conditions.	5 Bulbure					

1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

From Mame of the Freelancer:- Mandakim Paucif Address:- Sonaf 9th Gart Funds Paul Gart Funds P													
BILL  Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MARTIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, and Flore Ashch Kremises, Micholas Wadi. Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbal-400069 PAN No: AECHS0860  Towards my Charges/Feesagalist Assignment Job No: 2 5 2 4 5 3 0  Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title:  Totals  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/ Charges Executive Name:  ETCE Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals  3) Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rumber Job No. Segment Centre Collection Charges Date of Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rumber Job No. Segment Doth Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces in Words:  Summary  Assignment Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Collection Submitted Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces In Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces In Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces In Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Contact (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupces In Words:  Summary  Account Number Signature:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number Signatu	From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel	ancer:-	ma	hdakli ii. Gay	niko	geofa	was	9	ě			-
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 2014-207, 2nd floor Asking, Andrein East Mumbal-400069 PAN No.: AAEOMS0860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Job No: 2 2 2 4 9 5 3 0  Original Assignment Number and Date  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Pees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Supervision Charges  ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount  Amount  Amount  1- Briefing charges  1- Briefing charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount:  Submitted  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  For Commercial Use:  Bill No:  34 9 7 5 MX Num F 26 23 -00 5  Amount:  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount:  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invoices  Bill No:  34 9 7 5 MX Number Supported Supporte			7	100	080	9	16				1		
Job No:	To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari (	RKET XC d Floor Asho Chaiwala, Ar	EL DATA ok Premises	A MATE s, Nicholas	Wadi Circle			For Bill	No: 3	<b>4</b> 07	5 M	IXMUMF? Supequ	D23-0015
Amount Payble    Payble   Payble   Payble   Payble   Payble			1	Toward	s my Cha	rges	/Feesag	ainst As	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	
Sob Title:   Date   D	Job No:	21	524	05-	J0		0						
Fieldwork Locations:  Fies for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1	Job Title:		$\mathcal{L}$	unube	<u> </u>								Payble
Pees for Assignment   Quantity   Rate   Amount	Fieldwork l	Locations:			2								
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Fees for	Assignm	nent										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	yment			Q	uantity	Rate			Amoun	t
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	1- Brie	efing char	ges ·					1	100	0		1000	
4 Main interview  5 Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	2- Rec	cruitment/	Contact/I	isting				`					
Supervision Charges  Anount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted (Cand Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices)  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACP P 3635 A Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827959753 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827959753 Beneficiary Bank Name: SIT Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827959753 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SISINO 0 0 0 533  E80E	3- Mai	in intervie	w -						+ -		4	10	
Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  Assignment  Number  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Date Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice  Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: C P CP 9 6 3 5 P  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawall  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3 9 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3 9 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3 9 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBINO 0 0 0 5 23  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBINO 0 0 0 5 23  E&OE	4- Mai	in intervie	W-				c.	. 3					
Supervision Charges  EXECUTIVE Name:  Social Mishage  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Collection Type  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 9 6 3 5 A  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawal Beneficiary Bank Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S61 N 0 0 0 0 5 3 3  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S61 N 0 0 0 0 5 3 3  E8OE				n/Transc	ription/Oth	iers							
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Accepted  Centre Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Quantity Rejectedby Accepted  Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: C A CP P 9 6 3 5 P  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3 9 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary Bank Name:  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBINO000533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBINO000533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBINO000533	Other Fee	es/Char	ges ·										
Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-    Summary   Summary	Supervision	n Charges					3	714				11138	
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No.  Segment Centre  Contre  Contre  Collection Type  Quantity Synched/Submitted  Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACP 9 6 3 5 A  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39 8 2 7 9 5 9 7 5 3  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000533  E&OE	Executive	e Name:				Sa	elect	LA	Misi	me			
Appears in Words:    Summary	EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ıre:			1					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Provices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 8635 PABENETICIAN PAWAR Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandarini Pawar Beneficiary Bank Name: SBI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827953 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000533  E&OE	Totals						-				121	98 121	38 -
Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Submitted Joc and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 3635 M  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawal Beneficiary Bank Name: SBI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827959753 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBINO000533  E&OE	4) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	e Amo	ount:-				
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Accepted Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 9635 A  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawak  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 139827953  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827953  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S&IN0000533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S&IN00000533	3) Supervis	sion Charg	jes			-		Amo	unt:-				
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Accepted Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 9635 H  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandapini Pawal Beneficiary Bank Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827953 Beneficiary IFSC Code: S&INOOOO533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S&INOOO5533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S&INOO5533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S&INOO55533  Beneficiary IFSC Code: S&INOO55533							Grand	Total (/	A+B) Fo	r Net I	Pavme	ent	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 8635A  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawal Beneficiary Bank Name: SBT  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827953 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000533  E&OE	Rupees in V	Words:		-									
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 8635A  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawal Beneficiary Bank Name: SBT  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827953 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000533  E&OE			li .				SII	mmar	7.7	-			*
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Unantity Sylicited Submitted Unantity Rejected					Date					Γ			
My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 8635H  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawal  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827959 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000533  E&OE		Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection	1,000,000,000				1	-		150 5 0
My PAN Account Number is: CACPP 8635H  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mandakini Pawal  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39827959753  E&OE  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000533								ň				20	
	My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	CAC e: ma	PP86: ndakini	35 PC	H iwa e		Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e: SBI	
The state of the s		400	7-	cons			M	١	-		Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)  Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:				<del></del>	_	Aţ	oproved by	with dat			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	i On:

parents or an extension of the plants that the parents of the pare						
market xcel	17, Okhla Inde Executive Nam Mobile No.:			Industrial	Paco	Tthe freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location: \nubar	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 64-7-2 Mobile No: 7	registered with under the control of	us as a freelance sur authorized to collect nment Letter. Refere 40 22-9-4pb F his Authority Card is is	t Market ence No: Fieldwork		,
				**************************************	(Card H	okler's Signature)
		Assignment l	etter			
Freelancer Name Mo House Address Pc Form Mo Pom Galli	1was	Job No: 2024 o 5 Job Title: Danybe Fieldwork Location: Mumbui	1	elancer Code: erence No: M :: 14-6	Syp. 1-20	er Visore MF2023-0
detail at the project briefin	g which you had a	vith you regarding the assignn ttended on. d other associated fees as men				
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Cer	iter	-	intity los)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
SUPRRVISEDE		mary		2-9	17	h-5
numbers/quantify through that data collected in the detalling as communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer themporary employermanent/temporary employermanents and reason without showing any reason	he device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hour any further role to pursue any of oyment in the Comthereof.	and end on	on task in complete qua vice location should be a chedule may result in no its is not an employment or work for any other p ure. The Company reser	ntity and data always in acti- in-acceptance at but merely erson, and the ves its right to	be synce we and GI and may an assig- at no req terminat	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
erms and conditions.						
Date: 14-0		2 0	Signed in the pr			0
Name of signee:	anda Kin	Pawas	Witness Nam     Contact numl			Bane 661551
			Signature:		fres	THE PARTY OF THE P
Signature:			2) Witness Nam	Nat	rkaj	BULLUL
years,			Contact numb Signature:	9	083	780289